1/25/2019

Security Code : 532940
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2015

Partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided
Family

Bodies Corporate
Any Others (Specify)
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI
Financial Institutions / Banks

Insurance Companies

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=532940&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=85.00&Flag=New

No. of
Shareholders

Shareholding Pattern
Shareholding Pattern
J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.

pagli.;:id- As a % of total no. of
up shares partly paid-up shares
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of
outstanding outstanding
securities convertible securities
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of
warrant warrants
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
32226205
Total No. of
Total No. Shares held in

of Shares Dematerialized
Form
6 11653455 11653455
2 4794322 4794322
0 0 0
8 16447777 16447777
8 16447777 16447777
23 3301935 3301935
2 9400 9400
2 13483 13483

Quarter Ending : March 2015
Date End : 31 Mar 2015

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company

0.00
0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company assuming full conversion of the
convertible securities

0.00
0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company assuming full conversion of
warrants

0.00
0.00

0.00

Total Shareholding ~ Shares pledged or

as a % of Total No. otherwise
of Shares encumbered
As a

As a Asa % Number % of

% of of of Total

(A+B) (A+B+C)  shares No. of
Shares

36.16 36.16 4000000 34.32
14.88 14.88 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00
51.04 51.04 4000000 24.32
51.04 51.04 4000000 24.32
10.25 10.25 0 0.00
0.03 0.03 0 0.00
0.04 0.04 0 0.00
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1/25/2019 Shareholding Pattern
Foreign Institutional Investors 27 6757179 6757179 20.97 20.97 0 0.00
Sub Total 54 10081997 10081997 31.29 31.29 0 0.00
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 227 4135391 4135391 12.83 12.83 0 0.00

Individuals

Individual shareholders

holding nominal share capital up to 5458 1075321 1075317 3.34 3.34 0 0.00
Rs. 1 lakh
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in 13 419243 419243 1.30 1.30 0 0.00
excess of Rs. 1 lakh
Any Others (Specify) 166 66476 66476 0.21 0.21 0 0.00
Non Resident Indians 132 55588 55588 0.17 0.17 0 0.00
Clearing Members 34 10888 10888 0.03 0.03 0 0.00
Sub Total 5864 5696431 5696427 17.68 17.68 0 0.00
Total Public shareholding (B) 5918 15778428 15778424 48.96 48.96 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B) 5926 32226205 32226201 100.00 100.00 4000000 1241
(C) Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
have been issued
® 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
2 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 5926 32226205 32226201 0.00 100.00 4000000 1241
Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
3. Public shareholding

Poornima Reddy
Company Secretary

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the
total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=532940&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=85.00&Flag=New 2/2
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Scrip Code : 532940
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Shareholding Pattern

J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Quarter ending : March 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the

SlNo. Shareholder

Jagdishkumar
1 Madanlal
Gupta
J Kumar
Software
System I Pvt
Ltd
Kusum
3 Jagdish
Gupta
Kamal
4 Jagdish
Gupta
Nalin Jagdish
Gupta
Shalini Nalin
Gupta
J Kumar
Minerals &
Mines India
Pvt Ltd
Sonal Kamal
Gupta

Total

Details of Shares

held

No. of
Shares
held

53,91,525

32,95,977

14,24,510

14,22,500

14,07,000

10,35,910

14,98,345

9,72,010

1,64,47,777

As a
% of
grand
total
(A)+
(B)+
©

16.73

10.23

442

441

437

4.65

3.02

51.04

Encumbered shares (*)

As a
No

percentage

2000000 37.10
0 0.00

0 0.00
1000000 70.30
1000000 71.07
0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
4000000 24.32

As a

% of
grand
total

(A)+

(B)+

(C) of
sub-
clause

0(a)

6.21

0.00

0.00

3.10

3.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

1241

Details of warrants

Number
of
warrants
held

0

0

Asa %
total
number
of
warrants
of the
same
class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Details of convertible

securities
Asa %
Number of total
. number of
convertible .
- convertible
securities .
held securities
of the
same class
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Total
shares
(including
underlying
shares
assuming
full
conversion
of
warrants
and
convertible
securities)
as a % of
diluted
share
capital

16.73

10.23

442

441

4.37

321

4.65

3.02

51.04

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoters_60.aspx?scripcd=532940&qtrid=85&CompName=J%20KUMAR%20INFRAPROJECTS%20L... 1/1
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Shareholding Pattern

J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code : 532940 Quarter ending : March 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and
holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpperent.aspx?scripcd=532940&qtrid=85&CompName=J%20KUMAR%20INFRAPROJECTS%20LTD%20... 1/2
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1/25/2019

Sl.
No.

10

11

12

13

Name of the Shareholder

Smallcap World Fund INC

American Funds Insurance
Series Global Small
Capitalization Fund

Gmo Emerging Domestic
Opportunities Fund
Goldman Sachs India Fund
Ltd

Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance
Company Ltd

DSP Blackrock India TIG E
R Fund

Tata Aia Life Insurance Co-
Ltd Whole Life Mid Cap
Equity Fund ULIF

Manaya Traders Pvt Ltd

Max Life Insurance
Company Ltd A/c
ULIF01108/02/07LIFEGRWS
Max Life Insurance
Company Ltd A/c
ULIF00125/06/04LIFEGROW
Birla Sun Life Trustee
Company Pvt Ltd A/C Birla
Sun Life

GMO Emerging Market
Fund

Birla Sun Life Trustee
Company Pvt Ltd A/C India
Excel

Total

No. of
Shares
held

1780000

1300000

1155548

953290

927544

632797

535000

528178

439270

430783

390900

358712

330248

9762270

Shares
as %
of
Total
No. of
Shares

5.52

4.03

3.59

2.96

2.88

1.96

1.66

164

1.36

1.34

121

111

1.02

30.29

Shareholding Pattern

Details of warrants

Number
of
warrants
held

Asa %
total
number
of
warrants
of the
same
class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Details of convertible

securities
% w.r.t
Number of total
. number of
convertible .
i, convertible
securities securities
hel
eld of the
same class
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Total
shares
(including
underlying
shares
assuming
full
conversion
of
warrants
and
convertible
securities)
as a % of
diluted
share
capital

5.52

4.03

3.59
2.96
2.88

1.96

1.66

l.64

1.36

1.34

121

111

1.02

30.29
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Scrip Code : 532940
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J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Quarter ending : March 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to
the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

SI.

Name(s) of the
shareholder(s)
and the Persons
Acting in Concert
(PAC) with them

Smallcap World

Fund INC
Total

No. of
Shares

1780000

1780000

Shares
as %
of
Total
No. of
Shares

5.52

5.52

Details of warrants

Asa %
total
number
of
warrants
of the
same
class

Number
of
warrants

0 0.00

0 0.00

Details of convertible

securities
% w.r.t
total
Number of
. number of
convertible .
" convertible
securities ..
held securities
of the
same class
0 0.00
0 0.00

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a

% of diluted

share capital

5.52

5.52
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