1/25/2019 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

J.KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.

Security Code: 532940 Date Begin: 01 Jan 2015					-	Ending: Ma e End: 31 N	
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly pai up share	d- As a	a % of total no. of tly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company			the
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstandi securitie	ng	a % of total no. of outstanding overtible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of t convertible securities			
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant		a % of total no. of warrants		% of total no. iny assuming warra	full conversi	
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	322262	05					
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders			Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares encumbered			wise
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	6	11653455	11653455	36.16	36.16	4000000	34.32
Bodies Corporate	2	4794322	4794322	14.88	14.88	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	8	16447777	16447777	51.04	51.04	4000000	24.32
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	8	16447777	16447777	51.04	51.04	4000000	24.32
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	23	3301935	3301935	10.25	10.25	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	2	9400	9400	0.03	0.03	0	0.00
Insurance Companies	2	13483	13483	0.04	0.04	0	0.00

			9				
Foreign Institutional Investors	27	6757179	6757179	20.97	20.97	0	0.00
Sub Total	54	10081997	10081997	31.29	31.29	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	227	4135391	4135391	12.83	12.83	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	5458	1075321	1075317	3.34	3.34	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	13	419243	419243	1.30	1.30	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	166	66476	66476	0.21	0.21	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	132	55588	55588	0.17	0.17	0	0.00
Clearing Members	34	10888	10888	0.03	0.03	0	0.00
Sub Total	5864	5696431	5696427	17.68	17.68	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	5918	15778428	15778424	48.96	48.96	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	5926	32226205	32226201	100.00	100.00	4000000	12.41
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	5926	32226205	32226201	0.00	100.00	4000000	12.41

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A $\,$
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Poornima Reddy

Company Secretary

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code: 532940 Quarter ending: March 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Sl.No.	Name of the Shareholder	Details of S held	Shares	res Encumbered shares (*)				Details of convertible Details of warrants securities				
		No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class		
1	Jagdishkumar Madanlal Gupta J Kumar	53,91,525	16.73	2000000	37.10	6.21	0	0.00	0	0.00	16.73	
2	Software System I Pvt Ltd	32,95,977	10.23	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	10.23	
3	Kusum Jagdish Gupta Kamal	14,24,510	4.42	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.42	
4	Jagdish Gupta	14,22,500	4.41	1000000	70.30	3.10	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.41	
5	Nalin Jagdish Gupta	14,07,000	4.37	1000000	71.07	3.10	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.37	
6	Shalini Nalin Gupta J Kumar	10,35,910	3.21	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	3.21	
7	Minerals & Mines India Pvt Ltd	14,98,345	4.65	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.65	
8	Sonal Kamal Gupta	9,72,010	3.02	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	3.02	
	Total	1,64,47,777	51.04	4000000	24.32	12.41	0	0.00	0	0.00	51.04	

^(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.



Shareholding Pattern

J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code: 532940 Quarter ending: March 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

	Name of the Shareholder			Details of	f warrants	Details of c	Total shares (including underlying shares	
SI. No.		No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Smallcap World Fund INC	1780000	5.52	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.52
2	American Funds Insurance Series Global Small Capitalization Fund	1300000	4.03	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.03
3	Gmo Emerging Domestic Opportunities Fund	1155548	3.59	0	0.00	0	0.00	3.59
4	Goldman Sachs India Fund Ltd	953290	2.96	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.96
5	Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Company Ltd	927544	2.88	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.88
6	DSP Blackrock India T I G E R Fund	632797	1.96	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.96
7	Tata Aia Life Insurance Co- Ltd Whole Life Mid Cap Equity Fund ULIF	535000	1.66	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.66
8	Manaya Traders Pvt Ltd	528178	1.64	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.64
9	Max Life Insurance Company Ltd A/c ULIF01108/02/07LIFEGRWS	439270	1.36	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.36
10	Max Life Insurance Company Ltd A/c ULIF00125/06/04LIFEGROW	430783	1.34	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.34
11	Birla Sun Life Trustee Company Pvt Ltd A/C Birla Sun Life	390900	1.21	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.21
12	GMO Emerging Market Fund	358712	1.11	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.11
13	Birla Sun Life Trustee Company Pvt Ltd A/C India Excel	330248	1.02	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.02
	Total	9762270	30.29	0	0.00	0	0.00	30.29



Shareholding Pattern

J KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD

Scrip Code: 532940 Quarter ending: March 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

				Details of	warrants	Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including
SI. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Smallcap World Fund INC	1780000	5.52	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.52
	Total	1780000	5.52	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.52